
 2026 REVISED
 COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE

JANUARY -- 05
JANUARY -- 20*

FEBRUARY -- 02
FEBRUARY -- 17*

MARCH -- 02
MARCH -- 16

APRIL -- 06
APRIL -- 20

MAY -- 04
MAY -- 18

JUNE -- 01
JUNE-- 22

JULY -- 20

AUGUST -- 17

SEPTEMBER -- 08*
SEPTEMBER -- 21

OCTOBER -- 05
OCTOBER -- 19

NOVEMBER -- 02
NOVEMBER -- 16

DECEMBER -- 07

Council meets the 1st and 3rd Monday of every month except for July, August, and December. When a holiday falls 
on a meeting date, the Council will meet on Tuesday. These meetings are indicated with an asterisk (*). Public 
holidays are listed in the right-hand column and indicate when Town Hall is closed.

Thursday, January 1 New Year’s Day

Monday, January 19      M. L. King Jr. Day

Monday, February 16 Presidents’ Day

Monday, May 25       Memorial Day

Friday, June 19        Juneteenth Day

Saturday, July 4       4th of July

Monday, September 7       Labor Day

Monday, October 12    Indigenous
People’s Day

Wednesday, November 11    Veterans Day 

Thursday, November 26       Thanksgiving
Friday, November 27      Employee

              Appreciation Day

Friday, December 25             Christmas Day




